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Description

201910240003
92390

10/24/2019
01:39:49 PM

F H
INVESTMENT
S INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20100513000
151480

201005130001
51480

05/13/2010
03:47:29 PM

F H
INVESTMENT
S INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201012200004
25500

12/20/2010
09:16:17 AM

F H
INVESTMENT
S INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

F H
INVESTMENT
S INC

201707050002
36830

07/05/2017
10:08:11 AM

F H
INVESTMENT
S INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201008190002
65970

08/19/2010
10:48:24 AM

F H
INVESTMENT
S INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

F H
INVESTMENT
S INC

201008190002
65970

08/19/2010
10:48:24 AM

F H
INVESTMENT
S INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

F H
INVESTMENT
S INC

201012200004
25500

12/20/2010
09:16:17 AM

F H
INVESTMENT
S INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

F H
INVESTMENT
S INC


