Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0); Index T	ype= Fictit	ious Nam	es; Name=	F H INVE	STMENT	S INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201910240003 92390	10/24/2019 01:39:49 PM	F H INVESTMENT S INC		CORP AMENDMENT						Instr #:20100513000 151480	
201005130001 51480	05/13/2010 03:47:29 PM	F H INVESTMENT S INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201012200004 25500	12/20/2010 09:16:17 AM	F H INVESTMENT S INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	F H INVESTMENT S INC						
201707050002 36830	07/05/2017 10:08:11 AM	F H INVESTMENT S INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201008190002 65970	08/19/2010 10:48:24 AM	F H INVESTMENT S INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	F H INVESTMENT S INC						
201008190002 65970	08/19/2010 10:48:24 AM	F H INVESTMENT S INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	F H INVESTMENT S INC						
201012200004 25500	12/20/2010 09:16:17 AM	F H INVESTMENT S INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	F H INVESTMENT S INC						